Public Health Advisory Committee Member List

Position #

10.
11.

12. (New)
13. (New)
14. (New)
15. (New)
16. (New)
17. (New)
18. (New)
19. (New)

20.
Health Board (ex officio)

21.
Local Health Officer (ex officio)

Name/Address

Lindsey Karas

Steve Bennett

Les Seelye

Shamika Brooks

Therese Horan

Leah Wainman

Sterling Chick

Edna Revey

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

Barry Buchanan

Vacant

Term Info
2" Term ends 01/31/24

1st Term ends 1/31/2024

2" term ends 1/31/2023

15t Term ends 1/31/2026

15t Term ends 1/31/2026

15t Term ends 1/31/2023

15t Term ends 1/31/2024

15t Term ends 1/31/2026

Partial Term ends 1/31/24

1/31/2024

1/31/2024

1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2024
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
1/31/2025
N/A

N/A




	Shamika Brooks
	Sterling Chick 
	7.
	Health Care Access & Quality
	Edna Revey
	Vacant
	9.
	Community member w/ lived experience
	Vacant
	Vacant
	Vacant
	Vacant
	Vacant
	Vacant
	Vacant
	Vacant
	Barry Buchanan
	Vacant

