Public Health Advisory Committee Member List

Position #	Name/Address	Term Info
1 Social & Economic	Lindsey Karas	2 nd Term ends 01/31/24
2 Communities experience health inequities	Steve Bennett	1st Term ends 1/31/2024
3. Business & Philanthropy	Les Seelye	2 nd term ends 1/31/2023
4. Health Care Access & Quality	Shamika Brooks	1 st Term ends 1/31/2026
5. Health Care Access & Quality	Therese Horan	1 st Term ends 1/31/2026
6. Communities experience health inequities	Leah Wainman	1 st Term ends 1/31/2023
7. Health Care Access & Quality	Sterling Chick	1 st Term ends 1/31/2024
8. Tribal Community Member/Tribal Govt	Edna Revey	1 st Term ends 1/31/2026
9. Community member w/ lived experience	Vacant	Partial Term ends 1/31/24
10. Government – Local/Rural	Vacant	1/31/2024
11. Physical Environment	Vacant	1/31/2024
12. (New)	Vacant	1/31/2024
13. (New)	Vacant	1/31/2024
14. (New)	Vacant	1/31/2024
15. (New)	Vacant	1/31/2025
16. (New)	Vacant	1/31/2025
17. (New)	Vacant	1/31/2025
18. (New)	Vacant	1/31/2025
19. (New)	Vacant	1/31/2025
20. Health Board (ex officio)	Barry Buchanan	N/A
21. Local Health Officer (ex officio)	Vacant	N/A